

OMA. No. 29/2024
MHPU170025792024
Kamal Santosh Narute Vs Santosh Ramhari Narute

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-8	Adjournment applicant on behalf of respondent for filling Say and W.S.	Allowed .
Exh-9	V.P. filed by respondent of Shri. K.V. Markad	Filed
Exh-10	Address Pursis	Filed.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 02/01/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
3rd J.M.F.C. Indapur