

OMA. No. 29/2024  
MHPU170025792024  
Kamal Santosh Narute Vs Santosh Ramhari Narute

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-1	Inspite giving sufficient opportunity to respondent for filling his Say, he failed to file his Say, hence application is proceeded without say of respondent.	Allowed .

Place: Indapur.  
Date : 27/02/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)  
4<sup>th</sup> J.M.F.C. Indapur