

OMA. No. 29/2024  
MHPU170025792024  
Kamal Santosh Narute Vs Santosh Ramhari Narute

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-11	Application on behalf of respondent for filling VP	Allowed.
Exh-12	V.P. of H.D. Narute	Filed
Exh-13	Address Pursis	Seen and filed.
Exh-14	Adjournment application on behalf of respondent for argument on Exh.5	Allowed.

Place: Indapur.  
Date : 28/3/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)  
4<sup>th</sup> J.M.F.C. Indapur