

OMA. No. 29/2024
MHPU170025792024
Kamal Santosh Narute Vs Santosh Ramhari Narute

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-29	Assets and liability affidavit on behalf of applicant.	Read and Recorded.

Place: Indapur.
Date : 17/04/2025

(Smt. S.S.Salunkhe)
4th J.M.F.C. Indapur