

Exh.	Description	Order
Exh-29	Application on behalf of applicant for recovery warrant amount of Rs.72,000/-	Other side to say.

Place: Indapur.  
Date : 30/10/2025

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)  
J.M.F.C. Indapur