

OMA. No.29/2024
Kamal Santosh Narute
Vs
Santosh Ramhari Narute

Exh. No.	Description	Order
Exh-30	Application on behalf of applicant for recovery warrant amount of Rs.72,000/-	Say is not filed hence issue recovery warrant against respondent.

Place: Indapur.
Date :19/01/2026

(Shri. P. C. Bartakke)
J.M.F.C. Indapur.